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Academic Calendar 

2023-2024 ACADEMIC YEAR 

Fall 2023 | MABS Semester 
First day of the Fall Semester  Jul. 24 (Mon)  

Orientation Day  Jul. 24 (Mon)  

Census date for all classes Jul. 31 (Mon)  

Students not financially cleared dropped Aug. 2 (Wed)  

Labor Day holiday (no classes)  Sept. 4 (Mon)  

Last day to withdraw from a course  Sept. 29 (Fri)  

Last day of the Fall Semester  Nov. 21 (Tues)  

Final grades due  Dec. 1 (Fri)  

 

Spring 2024 | MABS Semester 
First day of the Spring Semester  Jan. 2 (Tue)  

Census date for all classes  Jan. 8 (Mon)  

Students not financially cleared dropped  Jan. 9 (Tues)  

Appalachian Outreach Trips  TBD 

Last day to withdraw from a class Mar. 19 (Tues)  

Easter Break (no classes)  Mar. 29-Apr. 1  

Last day of the Spring Semester  May 10 (Fri)  

“C” or below grades are due May 10 (Fri)  

Graduate Commencement  May 11 (Sat)  

Final grades due May 15 (Wed)  

 

 

 

 

Fall 2023 | MABS Semester – Online Courses 
Start of Term 1 Jul. 3 (Mon)  

Orientation Day  Jul. 3 (Mon)  

Census Date Jul. 10 (Mon) 

Students not financially cleared dropped Jul. 11 (Tue) 

Last Day to Drop with a “W” Aug. 4 (Fri) 

Last Day of Term 1 Aug. 25 (Fri) 

Grades for Term 1 Due Sept. 1 (Fri) 

  

Start of Term 2 Aug. 28 (Mon) 

Census Sept. 5 (Tues) 

Students not financially cleared dropped Sept. 6 (Wed) 

Last day to drop a class with a grade of “W”  Oct. 1 (Fri)  

Last Day of Term 2 Oct. 20 (Fri) 

Grades for Term 2 Due Oct. 27 (Fri) 

  

Start of Term 3 Oct. 23 (Mon) 

Census Oct. 30 (Mon) 

Students not financially cleared dropped Oct. 31 (Tue) 

Last day to drop a class with a grade of “W”  Nov. 27 (Mon) 

Last Day of Term 3  Dec. 20 (Wed) 

Grades for Term 3 Due Dec. 27 (Wed) 

 

Spring 2024 | MABS Semester – Online Courses 
Start of Term 1 Jan 2 (Tue)  

Orientation Day  Jan. 2 (Tue)  

Census Date Jan. 9 (Tue) 

Students not financially cleared dropped Jan. 10 (Wed) 

Last Day to Drop with a “W” Feb. 2 (Fri) 

Last Day of Term 1 Feb. 23 (Fri) 

Grades for Term 1 Due Mar. 2 (Fri) 

  

Start of Term 2 Feb. 26 (Mon) 

Census Mar. 4 (Mon) 

Students not financially cleared dropped Mar. 5 (Tue) 

Last day to drop a class with a grade of “W”  Mar. 22 (Fri)  

Last Day of Term 2 Apr. 19 (Fri) 

Grades for Term 2 Due Apr. 26 (Fri) 

  

Start of Term 3 Apr. 22 (Mon) 

Census Apr. 29 (Mon) 

Students not financially cleared dropped Apr. 30 (Tue) 

Graduate Commencement May 11 (Sat) 

Last day to drop a class with a grade of “W”  May 17 (Fri) 

Last Day of Term 3  Jun. 14 (Fri) 

Grades for Term 3 Due Jun. 21 (Fri) 
 


